
 

 

 

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

PWD (R&B), UDAIPUR DIVISION, 

UDAIPUR, GOMATI TRIPURA 

 
 

M E M O R A N D U M 

 
 

Due to unavoidable circumstances the last date of receiving tender against Press 

Notice Inviting Tender No. 04/EE/UDP-DIVN/UDP/2018-19 dated, 02.05.2018 as 

circulated vide memo No. F.TC/01/EE/UDP-DIVN/703-765 dated 02.05.2018 and also 

Memorandum as circulated vide No. F.TC/01/EE/UDP-DIVN/1085-1147 dated 

18.05.2018  is hereby extended as follows :- 

 

 

1.  The last date & time for receiving of tender: -  Upto 3.00 P.M. on 06.06.2018. 

2. The last date & time for opening of tender: -  At 3.30 P.M. on 06.06.2018 if possible. 

                  

All others terms and condition shall remain unchanged. 

 

 

This Memorandum can also be seen at Website at  

 

www.tripura.nic.in  Or    www.tripurainfo.com   Or  www.neindia.com 

 

 

 

               

           
 

                 (Er. D. Das) 
Executive Engineer, 

PWD (R&B), Udaipur Division, 
Udaipur, Gomati Tripura. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

                       Contd. Page No.2 
 

 



 
 

 
Page No.2 

 
 
Memo No.F.TC/01/EE/UDP-DIVN/UDP/1200-1263,                                                     Dated, Udaipur, the 30.05.2018  

 

1. The Director of Information, Cultural Affairs, Government of Tripura, Agartala  for  arranging  

publication  of  format - A  in  four  local  leading news papers [Enclo-8(eight) copies] of PNIT (Short 

form) and at website : www.tripurainfo.com / www.neindia.com  (Enclo- a soft copy of format-A) 
 

    

                2.    The Nodal Officer, I.T Application (PWD),  O/O  the  Chief Engineer, PWD (R & B), Govt. of Tripura, 

Agartala with request to publish in the web site (i) www.tripura.nic.in,  &(ii) www.tsu.trp.nic.in/tender 

(Enclo-a soft copy of format-A). 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

            3. The Superintendent, Printing & Stationary Department, Agartala for arranging publication in the next 

issue of Tripura Gazette. 
 

              4.       The Officer-in-Charge, R.K. Pur Police Station for information. He is requested for making necessary arrangement   

for maintaining  Law & Order in the PWD complex, Udaipur, Gomati Tripura.      
 

          5-9.    The Chief Engineer, Tripura PWD [Buildings] / Water Resource / DWS / NH / PMGSY Agartala.  

       10-18.  The Superintending Engineer, PWD(R&B),First Circle / Second Circle / 3rd Circle / Fourth Circle / Fifth 

Circle/ Planning Circle / Project Circle,/ SQC, Tripura PWD(R&B)/ Monitoring Cell. 
 

         19-44.  The Executive Engineer, Agartala Division No. I /III / V / Survey & Evaluation Division, Agartala / 

Capital Complex, Agartala / Medical College Division/ Store Division, Agartala / Santirbazar Division, 

Santirbazar/ Sonamura Division, Sonamura / Teliamura Division, Teliamura / Belonia Division, Belonia/ 

Jirania Division, Jirania / Udaipur Division, Udaipur/ Bisramganj Division, Bisramganj/ Bishalgarh 

Division, Bishalgarh/ Northern Division, Dharmanagar / Ambassa Division, Ambassa / Amarpur Division, 

Amarpur /Sabroom Division, Sabroom/ Khowai Division, Khowai/ Kanchanpur Division, Kanchanpur / 

Kailashahar Division, Kailashahar / Kumarghat Division, Kumarghat / Mechanical Division, Agartala /  

Kamalpur Division, Kamalpur / Mohanpur Division, Mohanpur, Agartala. 
   

           45.      The Sub-Divisional Officer, PWD(R&B), Kakraban Sub-Division, Kakraban, Gomati Tripura for information. He is 

requested to make necessary arrangements for receiving of tender on the date & time as specified in the NIT & 

send the same to this office after opening as per norms.  
 

         46-48.   The Sub-Divisional Officer, PWD(R&B), Sub-Division No.I/II,Udaipur/ Killa Sub-Division, Killa, Gomati  

Tripura for information. 
 
 

         49-56.  The District Magistrate, West / North / South / Dhalai / Unakoti / Khowai / Sepahijala / Gomati District, 

Tripura.           

        57.     The Sub-Divisional Magistrate, Udaipur. 
 

        58.     The Assistant Engineer, PWD(R&B) Udaipur Division.  
 

     59-61.   Divisional Accountant / Cashier / Notice Board .  
 

         62.    The Secretary, All Tripura Contractor(s) Association, Agartala west Tripura. 
 

            63.   The Secretary, All Tripura Contractor’s Association, Udaipur Gomati Tripura. 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                   Executive Engineer, 
PWD (R&B), Udaipur Division, 

                                                                                                Udaipur, Gomati Tripura 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.tripurainfo.com/

	Page No.2

